
TransBahia_Motos_Dia_3 - TRANSBAHIA 2015

Performance Individual

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

20 / Antonio A. Santos

Over 50 / 4 / 07:28:30

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada
20

6º
PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 2 1.300 --:--:-- +1800007:31:39 6 º6 º

2 Tmp 4 3.560 --:--:-- +1800007:34:21 6 º6 º

3 Tmp 6 7.450 --:--:-- +1800007:38:33 6 º6 º

4 Tmp 6 11.030 --:--:-- +1800007:42:23 6 º6 º

5 Tmp 7 0.970 --:--:-- +1800007:44:54 6 º6 º

6 Tmp 10 1.840 --:--:-- +1800007:48:06 6 º6 º

7 Tmp 11 2.200 --:--:-- +1800007:48:38 6 º6 º

8 Tmp 12 2.700 --:--:-- +1800007:49:18 6 º6 º

9 Tmp 16 4.060 --:--:-- +1800007:51:18 6 º6 º

10 Tmp 17 4.860 --:--:-- +1800007:52:24 6 º6 º

11 Tmp 18 5.520 --:--:-- +1800007:53:26 6 º6 º

12 Tmp 18 5.900 --:--:-- +1800007:54:06 6 º4 º

13 Tmp 19 6.400 --:--:-- +1800007:54:52 6 º6 º

14 Tmp 19 7.300 --:--:-- +1800007:56:09 6 º6 º

15 Tmp 21 2.920 --:--:-- +1800007:59:53 6 º6 º

16 Tmp 22 3.940 --:--:-- +1800008:01:22 6 º6 º

17 Tmp 23 5.720 --:--:-- +1800008:03:44 6 º6 º

18 Tmp 25 3.510 --:--:-- +1800008:11:43 6 º6 º

19 Tmp 26 5.100 --:--:-- +1800008:13:45 6 º6 º

20 Tmp 26 5.750 --:--:-- +1800008:14:41 6 º6 º

21 Tmp 28 6.790 --:--:-- +1800008:16:11 6 º6 º

22 Tmp 28 7.980 --:--:-- +1800008:18:10 6 º6 º

23 Tmp 28 8.920 --:--:-- +1800008:19:44 6 º6 º

24 Tmp 34 1.260 --:--:-- +1800008:47:15 6 º6 º

25 Tmp 35 3.070 --:--:-- +1800008:49:47 6 º6 º

26 Tmp 36 4.580 --:--:-- +1800008:51:43 6 º6 º

27 Tmp 37 5.160 --:--:-- +1800008:52:50 6 º5 º

28 Tmp 38 5.650 --:--:-- +1800008:53:42 6 º6 º

29 Tmp 40 8.000 --:--:-- +1800008:57:54 6 º6 º

30 Tmp 41 0.260 --:--:-- +1800008:58:49 6 º6 º

31 Tmp 41 1.250 --:--:-- +1800009:00:06 6 º6 º

32 Tmp 42 1.870 --:--:-- +1800009:00:59 6 º6 º

33 Tmp 42 2.280 --:--:-- +1800009:01:36 6 º6 º

34 Tmp 43 4.000 --:--:-- +1800009:04:01 6 º6 º

35 Tmp 44 5.290 --:--:-- +1800009:05:38 6 º6 º

36 Tmp 46 7.750 --:--:-- +1800009:08:37 6 º6 º

37 Tmp 46 8.500 --:--:-- +1800009:09:45 6 º6 º

38 Tmp 48 0.320 --:--:-- +1800009:13:36 6 º6 º

39 Tmp 50 1.670 --:--:-- +1800009:15:19 6 º6 º

40 Tmp 51 2.500 --:--:-- +1800009:16:31 6 º6 º

41 Tmp 52 3.510 --:--:-- +1800009:17:59 6 º6 º

42 Tmp 53 3.890 --:--:-- +1800009:18:31 6 º6 º

43 Tmp 54 4.650 --:--:-- +1800009:19:45 6 º6 º

44 Tmp 55 5.100 --:--:-- +1800009:20:33 6 º6 º

45 Tmp 57 0.410 --:--:-- +1800009:24:59 6 º6 º

46 Tmp 58 1.660 --:--:-- +1800009:26:53 6 º6 º

47 Tmp 58 4.140 --:--:-- +1800009:30:16 6 º6 º

48 Tmp 59 4.820 --:--:-- +1800009:31:23 6 º6 º

49 Tmp 59 5.240 --:--:-- +1800009:32:11 6 º6 º

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

50 Tmp 59 5.980 --:--:-- +1800009:33:34 6 º6 º

51 Tmp 59 6.740 --:--:-- +1800009:34:59 6 º6 º

52 Tmp 62 3.410 --:--:-- +1800009:42:58 6 º6 º

53 Tmp 63 4.000 --:--:-- +1800009:43:52 6 º6 º

54 Tmp 63 6.080 --:--:-- +1800009:46:34 6 º6 º

55 Tmp 64 1.780 --:--:-- +1800009:49:51 6 º6 º

56 Tmp 64 3.900 --:--:-- +1800009:52:24 6 º6 º

57 Tmp 66 4.900 --:--:-- +1800009:53:45 6 º6 º

58 Tmp 68 0.300 --:--:-- +1800009:56:59 6 º6 º

59 Tmp 68 1.410 --:--:-- +1800009:58:30 6 º6 º

60 Tmp 68 2.660 --:--:-- +1800010:00:12 6 º6 º

61 Tmp 68 3.290 --:--:-- +1800010:01:04 6 º6 º

62 Tmp 68 5.060 --:--:-- +1800010:03:29 6 º6 º

63 Tmp 69 5.770 --:--:-- +1800010:04:26 6 º6 º

64 Tmp 69 6.350 --:--:-- +1800010:05:11 6 º6 º

115200Total PPNum 20 0PG0PCZ0PenEtapa A

65 Tmp 74 2.300 --:--:-- +1800010:34:31 6 º6 º

66 Tmp 75 0.170 --:--:-- +1800010:36:24 6 º6 º

67 Tmp 75 2.580 --:--:-- +1800010:38:53 6 º6 º

68 Tmp 76 5.370 --:--:-- +1800010:41:56 6 º6 º

69 Tmp 78 3.250 --:--:-- +1800010:51:28 6 º6 º

70 Tmp 80 4.770 --:--:-- +1800010:54:13 6 º6 º

71 Tmp 82 6.000 --:--:-- +1800010:56:16 6 º6 º

72 Tmp 84 1.420 --:--:-- +1800010:58:33 6 º6 º

73 Tmp 85 3.050 --:--:-- +1800011:00:44 6 º6 º

74 Tmp 86 3.420 --:--:-- +1800011:01:17 6 º6 º

75 Tmp 89 1.070 --:--:-- +1800011:07:49 6 º6 º

76 Tmp 91 4.780 --:--:-- +1800011:14:27 6 º6 º

77 Tmp 92 6.470 --:--:-- +1800011:16:43 6 º6 º

78 Tmp 93 9.620 --:--:-- +1800011:20:57 6 º6 º

79 Tmp 95 0.360 --:--:-- +1800011:22:55 6 º6 º

80 Tmp 95 1.120 --:--:-- +1800011:24:04 6 º6 º

81 Tmp 97 2.160 --:--:-- +1800011:25:41 6 º6 º

82 Tmp 97 2.600 --:--:-- +1800011:26:47 6 º6 º

83 Tmp 97 3.440 --:--:-- +1800011:28:53 6 º6 º

84 Tmp 98 4.400 --:--:-- +1800011:30:39 6 º6 º

85 Tmp 98 6.020 --:--:-- +1800011:33:05 6 º6 º

86 Tmp 99 7.170 --:--:-- +1800011:34:51 6 º6 º

87 Tmp 100 7.750 --:--:-- +1800011:35:53 6 º6 º

88 Tmp 102 10.000 --:--:-- +1800011:43:41 6 º6 º

89 Tmp 102 10.640 --:--:-- +1800011:45:36 6 º6 º

92 Tmp 110 7.120 --:--:-- +1800012:17:05 6 º6 º

93 Tmp 112 0.720 --:--:-- +1800012:20:32 6 º6 º

94 Tmp 113 1.150 --:--:-- +1800012:21:20 6 º6 º

95 Tmp 114 1.800 --:--:-- +1800012:22:26 6 º6 º

96 Tmp 115 2.560 --:--:-- +1800012:24:00 6 º6 º

97 Tmp 116 3.930 --:--:-- +1800012:26:39 6 º6 º

98 Tmp 116 4.320 --:--:-- +1800012:27:23 6 º6 º

99 Tmp 121 5.760 --:--:-- +1800012:31:06 6 º6 º

100 Tmp 122 6.310 --:--:-- +1800012:32:07 6 º6 º

101 Tmp 123 7.100 --:--:-- +1800012:33:15 6 º6 º

102 Tmp 124 7.690 --:--:-- +1800012:34:18 6 º6 º
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TransBahia_Motos_Dia_3 - TRANSBAHIA 2015

Performance Individual

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

103 Tmp 127 0.050 --:--:-- +1800012:36:32 6 º6 º

104 Tmp 130 2.830 --:--:-- +1800012:42:33 6 º6 º

105 Tmp 131 4.960 --:--:-- +1800012:45:37 6 º6 º

106 Tmp 134 1.580 --:--:-- +1800012:54:46 6 º6 º

107 Tmp 135 4.390 --:--:-- +1800012:57:58 6 º6 º

108 Tmp 136 5.240 --:--:-- +1800012:59:03 6 º6 º

109 Tmp 136 6.650 --:--:-- +1800013:01:04 6 º6 º

110 Tmp 137 1.540 --:--:-- +1800013:03:27 6 º6 º

111 Tmp 137 2.440 --:--:-- +1800013:04:41 6 º6 º

112 Tmp 138 3.370 --:--:-- +1800013:06:14 6 º6 º

113 Tmp 139 4.170 --:--:-- +1800013:07:39 6 º6 º

114 Tmp 140 6.310 --:--:-- +1800013:10:40 6 º6 º

115 Tmp 141 2.570 --:--:-- +1800013:14:27 6 º6 º

116 Tmp 142 5.870 --:--:-- +1800013:18:21 6 º6 º

117 Tmp 143 8.150 --:--:-- +1800013:21:12 6 º6 º

118 Tmp 143 8.550 --:--:-- +1800013:21:54 6 º6 º

119 Tmp 144 1.250 --:--:-- +1800013:23:56 6 º6 º

120 Tmp 144 5.210 --:--:-- +1800013:28:20 6 º6 º

121 Tmp 146 11.200 --:--:-- +1800013:35:27 6 º6 º

122 Tmp 147 1.080 --:--:-- +1800013:39:56 6 º6 º

100800Total PPNum 20 0PG0PCZ0PenEtapa B

4nº 0A 0Tot PG 6ºNCPG 0 NCPGB Col.
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TransBahia_Motos_Dia_3 - TRANSBAHIA 2015

Performance Individual

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

56 / Eduardo Miota Corona

Over 50 / 2 / 07:27:30

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada

Suzano

56

2º
PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 2 1.300 07:30:39 0007:30:39 0s 3 º3 º

2 Tmp 4 3.560 07:33:24 0007:33:21 3s 3 º4 º

3 Tmp 6 7.450 07:37:35 0007:37:33 2s 3 º4 º

4 Tmp 6 11.030 07:41:26 0007:41:23 3s 3 º4 º

5 Tmp 7 0.970 07:43:54 0007:43:54 0s 1 º3 º

6 Tmp 10 1.840 07:47:57 +48007:47:06 51s 4 º4 º

7 Tmp 11 2.200 07:48:38 +57007:47:38 1m00s 4 º4 º

8 Tmp 12 2.700 07:49:41 +80007:48:18 1m23s 4 º4 º

9 Tmp 16 4.060 07:51:22 +61007:50:18 1m04s 4 º4 º

10 Tmp 17 4.860 07:52:24 +57007:51:24 1m00s 4 º4 º

11 Tmp 18 5.520 07:53:27 +58007:52:26 1m01s 4 º3 º

12 Tmp 18 5.900 --:--:-- +1800007:53:06 5 º6 º

13 Tmp 19 6.400 07:54:20 +25007:53:52 28s 5 º3 º

14 Tmp 19 7.300 07:58:47 +215007:55:09 3m38s 5 º4 º

15 Tmp 21 2.920 08:01:39 +163007:58:53 2m46s 5 º4 º

16 Tmp 22 3.940 08:02:54 +149008:00:22 2m32s 5 º4 º

17 Tmp 23 5.720 08:05:34 +167008:02:44 2m50s 5 º4 º

18 Tmp 25 3.510 08:10:47 +1008:10:43 4s 5 º3 º

19 Tmp 26 5.100 08:12:54 +6008:12:45 9s 4 º3 º

20 Tmp 26 5.750 08:13:55 +11008:13:41 14s 4 º1 º

21 Tmp 28 6.790 08:15:26 +12008:15:11 15s 4 º2 º

22 Tmp 28 7.980 08:17:10 0008:17:10 0s 4 º1 º

23 Tmp 28 8.920 08:18:48 +1008:18:44 4s 4 º2 º

24 Tmp 34 1.260 08:46:16 0008:46:15 1s 4 º4 º

25 Tmp 35 3.070 08:48:58 +8008:48:47 11s 4 º4 º

26 Tmp 36 4.580 08:50:52 +6008:50:43 9s 4 º3 º

27 Tmp 37 5.160 08:52:09 +16008:51:50 19s 3 º2 º

28 Tmp 38 5.650 08:52:54 +9008:52:42 12s 3 º2 º

29 Tmp 40 8.000 08:57:05 +8008:56:54 11s 3 º4 º

30 Tmp 41 0.260 08:57:58 +6008:57:49 9s 3 º4 º

31 Tmp 41 1.250 08:59:17 +8008:59:06 11s 3 º2 º

32 Tmp 42 1.870 09:00:27 +25008:59:59 28s 3 º4 º

33 Tmp 42 2.280 09:01:15 +36009:00:36 39s 3 º4 º

34 Tmp 43 4.000 09:04:06 +62009:03:01 1m05s 3 º3 º

35 Tmp 44 5.290 09:05:40 +59009:04:38 1m02s 3 º4 º

36 Tmp 46 7.750 09:08:57 +77009:07:37 1m20s 3 º4 º

37 Tmp 46 8.500 09:10:04 +76009:08:45 1m19s 3 º4 º

38 Tmp 48 0.320 09:12:43 +4009:12:36 7s 3 º1 º

39 Tmp 50 1.670 09:14:30 +8009:14:19 11s 3 º3 º

40 Tmp 51 2.500 09:15:44 +10009:15:31 13s 3 º3 º

41 Tmp 52 3.510 09:17:17 +15009:16:59 18s 3 º3 º

42 Tmp 53 3.890 09:18:31 +57009:17:31 1m00s 3 º3 º

43 Tmp 54 4.650 09:19:44 +56009:18:45 59s 3 º3 º

44 Tmp 55 5.100 09:20:43 +67009:19:33 1m10s 3 º3 º

45 Tmp 57 0.410 09:24:03 +1009:23:59 4s 3 º4 º

46 Tmp 58 1.660 09:26:19 +23009:25:53 26s 3 º4 º

47 Tmp 58 4.140 09:29:19 0009:29:16 3s 3 º3 º

48 Tmp 59 4.820 09:30:36 +10009:30:23 13s 3 º4 º

49 Tmp 59 5.240 09:31:21 +7009:31:11 10s 3 º4 º

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

50 Tmp 59 5.980 09:32:41 +4009:32:34 7s 3 º4 º

51 Tmp 59 6.740 09:34:08 +6009:33:59 9s 3 º4 º

52 Tmp 62 3.410 09:42:01 0009:41:58 3s 3 º2 º

53 Tmp 63 4.000 09:42:57 +2009:42:52 5s 3 º2 º

54 Tmp 63 6.080 09:45:37 0009:45:34 3s 3 º2 º

55 Tmp 64 1.780 09:48:52 0009:48:51 1s 3 º3 º

56 Tmp 64 3.900 09:51:32 +5009:51:24 8s 3 º4 º

57 Tmp 66 4.900 09:53:22 +34009:52:45 37s 3 º4 º

58 Tmp 68 0.300 09:56:02 0009:55:59 3s 3 º3 º

59 Tmp 68 1.410 09:57:42 +9009:57:30 12s 3 º4 º

60 Tmp 68 2.660 09:59:37 +22009:59:12 25s 3 º4 º

61 Tmp 68 3.290 10:00:22 +15010:00:04 18s 3 º4 º

62 Tmp 68 5.060 10:02:32 0010:02:29 3s 3 º1 º

63 Tmp 69 5.770 10:03:45 +16010:03:26 19s 3 º3 º

64 Tmp 69 6.350 10:05:06 +52010:04:11 55s 3 º4 º

3730Total PPNum 56 20PG13PCZ0PenEtapa A

65 Tmp 74 2.300 10:33:42 +8010:33:31 11s 4 º4 º

66 Tmp 75 0.170 10:35:43 +16010:35:24 19s 4 º4 º

67 Tmp 75 2.580 10:38:08 +12010:37:53 15s 4 º4 º

68 Tmp 76 5.370 10:40:57 0010:40:56 1s 4 º3 º

69 Tmp 78 3.250 10:50:31 0010:50:28 3s 4 º3 º

70 Tmp 80 4.770 10:53:21 +5010:53:13 8s 4 º1 º

71 Tmp 82 6.000 10:55:21 +2010:55:16 5s 4 º3 º

72 Tmp 84 1.420 10:57:44 +8010:57:33 11s 4 º3 º

73 Tmp 85 3.050 11:00:21 +34010:59:44 37s 4 º3 º

74 Tmp 86 3.420 11:01:13 +53011:00:17 56s 4 º3 º

75 Tmp 89 1.070 11:06:58 +6011:06:49 9s 4 º4 º

76 Tmp 91 4.780 11:13:31 +1011:13:27 4s 4 º3 º

77 Tmp 92 6.470 11:15:50 +4011:15:43 7s 4 º4 º

78 Tmp 93 9.620 11:20:00 0011:19:57 3s 4 º3 º

79 Tmp 95 0.360 11:21:58 0011:21:55 3s 4 º3 º

80 Tmp 95 1.120 11:23:07 0011:23:04 3s 4 º2 º

81 Tmp 97 2.160 11:25:07 +23011:24:41 26s 4 º4 º

82 Tmp 97 2.600 11:26:45 +55011:25:47 58s 4 º4 º

83 Tmp 97 3.440 11:28:55 +59011:27:53 1m02s 4 º4 º

84 Tmp 98 4.400 11:30:13 +31011:29:39 34s 4 º4 º

85 Tmp 98 6.020 11:32:18 +10011:32:05 13s 4 º4 º

86 Tmp 99 7.170 11:33:59 +5011:33:51 8s 4 º3 º

87 Tmp 100 7.750 11:35:19 +23011:34:53 26s 4 º4 º

88 Tmp 102 10.000 11:42:40 0011:42:41 1s 3 º2 º

89 Tmp 102 10.640 11:44:41 +2011:44:36 5s 3 º3 º

92 Tmp 110 7.120 12:16:20 +12012:16:05 15s 3 º4 º

93 Tmp 112 0.720 12:19:37 +2012:19:32 5s 3 º4 º

94 Tmp 113 1.150 12:20:23 0012:20:20 3s 3 º3 º

95 Tmp 114 1.800 12:21:27 0012:21:26 1s 3 º3 º

96 Tmp 115 2.560 12:23:27 +24012:23:00 27s 3 º3 º

97 Tmp 116 3.930 12:26:20 +38012:25:39 41s 3 º4 º

98 Tmp 116 4.320 12:27:28 +62012:26:23 1m05s 3 º4 º

99 Tmp 121 5.760 12:30:15 +6012:30:06 9s 3 º4 º

100 Tmp 122 6.310 12:31:20 +10012:31:07 13s 3 º4 º

101 Tmp 123 7.100 12:32:17 0012:32:15 2s 3 º3 º

102 Tmp 124 7.690 12:33:35 +14012:33:18 17s 3 º1 º
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Performance Individual

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

103 Tmp 127 0.050 12:35:49 +14012:35:32 17s 3 º1 º

104 Tmp 130 2.830 12:41:36 0012:41:33 3s 3 º3 º

105 Tmp 131 4.960 12:44:40 0012:44:37 3s 3 º2 º

106 Tmp 134 1.580 12:53:49 0012:53:46 3s 3 º1 º

107 Tmp 135 4.390 12:57:00 0012:56:58 2s 3 º3 º

108 Tmp 136 5.240 12:58:11 +5012:58:03 8s 3 º3 º

109 Tmp 136 6.650 13:00:04 0013:00:04 0s 3 º3 º

110 Tmp 137 1.540 13:02:35 +5013:02:27 8s 3 º4 º

111 Tmp 137 2.440 13:03:50 +6013:03:41 9s 3 º4 º

112 Tmp 138 3.370 13:06:17 +60013:05:14 1m03s 3 º3 º

113 Tmp 139 4.170 13:07:21 +39013:06:39 42s 3 º3 º

114 Tmp 140 6.310 13:09:50 +7013:09:40 10s 3 º3 º

115 Tmp 141 2.570 13:13:34 +4013:13:27 7s 3 º4 º

116 Tmp 142 5.870 13:17:32 +8013:17:21 11s 3 º4 º

117 Tmp 143 8.150 13:20:41 +26013:20:12 29s 3 º3 º

118 Tmp 143 8.550 13:21:24 +27013:20:54 30s 3 º3 º

119 Tmp 144 1.250 13:23:31 +32013:22:56 35s 2 º3 º

120 Tmp 144 5.210 13:27:42 +19013:27:20 22s 2 º3 º

121 Tmp 146 11.200 13:34:29 0013:34:27 2s 2 º2 º

122 Tmp 147 1.080 13:39:19 +20013:38:56 23s 2 º4 º

797Total PPNum 56 22PG15PCZ0PenEtapa B

2nº 20A 42Tot PG 2º3ºPG 22 2ºPGB Col.
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Performance Individual

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

57 / Pericles Dutra

Over 50 / 1 / 07:27:00

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada

Londrina

57

1º
PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 2 1.300 07:30:10 0007:30:09 1s 4 º4 º

2 Tmp 4 3.560 07:32:57 +3007:32:51 6s 5 º5 º

3 Tmp 6 7.450 07:37:09 +3007:37:03 6s 5 º5 º

4 Tmp 6 11.030 07:40:57 +1007:40:53 4s 5 º5 º

5 Tmp 7 0.970 07:43:25 0007:43:24 1s 4 º4 º

6 Tmp 10 1.840 07:46:42 +3007:46:36 6s 1 º1 º

7 Tmp 11 2.200 07:47:19 +8007:47:08 11s 1 º1 º

8 Tmp 12 2.700 07:48:08 +17007:47:48 20s 1 º1 º

9 Tmp 16 4.060 07:49:56 +5007:49:48 8s 1 º1 º

10 Tmp 17 4.860 07:50:59 +2007:50:54 5s 1 º1 º

11 Tmp 18 5.520 07:52:05 +6007:51:56 9s 1 º1 º

12 Tmp 18 5.900 07:52:54 +15007:52:36 18s 1 º1 º

13 Tmp 19 6.400 07:53:43 +18007:53:22 21s 1 º2 º

14 Tmp 19 7.300 07:54:47 +5007:54:39 8s 1 º1 º

15 Tmp 21 2.920 07:58:27 +1007:58:23 4s 1 º1 º

16 Tmp 22 3.940 07:59:55 0007:59:52 3s 1 º1 º

17 Tmp 23 5.720 08:02:17 0008:02:14 3s 1 º1 º

18 Tmp 25 3.510 08:10:15 0008:10:13 2s 1 º2 º

19 Tmp 26 5.100 08:12:22 +4008:12:15 7s 1 º1 º

20 Tmp 26 5.750 08:13:25 +11008:13:11 14s 1 º2 º

21 Tmp 28 6.790 08:14:44 0008:14:41 3s 1 º1 º

22 Tmp 28 7.980 08:16:41 0008:16:40 1s 1 º2 º

23 Tmp 28 8.920 08:18:17 0008:18:14 3s 1 º1 º

24 Tmp 34 1.260 08:45:48 0008:45:45 3s 1 º5 º

25 Tmp 35 3.070 08:48:27 +7008:48:17 10s 1 º3 º

26 Tmp 36 4.580 08:50:14 0008:50:13 1s 1 º2 º

27 Tmp 37 5.160 08:51:28 +5008:51:20 8s 1 º1 º

28 Tmp 38 5.650 08:52:14 0008:52:12 2s 1 º1 º

29 Tmp 40 8.000 08:56:30 +3008:56:24 6s 1 º2 º

30 Tmp 41 0.260 08:57:23 +1008:57:19 4s 1 º2 º

31 Tmp 41 1.250 08:58:45 +6008:58:36 9s 1 º1 º

32 Tmp 42 1.870 08:59:42 +10008:59:29 13s 1 º1 º

33 Tmp 42 2.280 09:00:23 +14009:00:06 17s 1 º1 º

34 Tmp 43 4.000 09:02:48 +14009:02:31 17s 1 º1 º

35 Tmp 44 5.290 09:04:12 +1009:04:08 4s 1 º1 º

36 Tmp 46 7.750 09:07:13 +3009:07:07 6s 1 º1 º

37 Tmp 46 8.500 09:08:19 +1009:08:15 4s 1 º1 º

38 Tmp 48 0.320 09:12:15 +6009:12:06 9s 1 º2 º

39 Tmp 50 1.670 09:13:54 +2009:13:49 5s 1 º1 º

40 Tmp 51 2.500 09:15:04 0009:15:01 3s 1 º1 º

41 Tmp 52 3.510 09:16:31 0009:16:29 2s 1 º1 º

42 Tmp 53 3.890 09:17:03 0009:17:01 2s 1 º1 º

43 Tmp 54 4.650 09:18:18 0009:18:15 3s 1 º1 º

44 Tmp 55 5.100 09:19:14 +8009:19:03 11s 1 º1 º

45 Tmp 57 0.410 09:23:32 0009:23:29 3s 1 º3 º

46 Tmp 58 1.660 09:25:37 +11009:25:23 14s 1 º1 º

47 Tmp 58 4.140 09:28:50 +1009:28:46 4s 1 º4 º

48 Tmp 59 4.820 09:30:00 +4009:29:53 7s 1 º1 º

49 Tmp 59 5.240 09:30:48 +4009:30:41 7s 1 º2 º

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

50 Tmp 59 5.980 09:32:05 0009:32:04 1s 1 º3 º

51 Tmp 59 6.740 09:33:33 +1009:33:29 4s 1 º1 º

52 Tmp 62 3.410 09:41:31 0009:41:28 3s 1 º3 º

53 Tmp 63 4.000 09:42:26 +1009:42:22 4s 1 º1 º

54 Tmp 63 6.080 09:45:07 0009:45:04 3s 1 º3 º

55 Tmp 64 1.780 09:48:24 0009:48:21 3s 1 º4 º

56 Tmp 64 3.900 09:51:00 +3009:50:54 6s 1 º3 º

57 Tmp 66 4.900 09:52:25 +7009:52:15 10s 1 º1 º

58 Tmp 68 0.300 09:55:32 0009:55:29 3s 1 º4 º

59 Tmp 68 1.410 09:57:06 +3009:57:00 6s 1 º2 º

60 Tmp 68 2.660 09:58:51 +6009:58:42 9s 1 º1 º

61 Tmp 68 3.290 09:59:33 0009:59:34 1s 1 º2 º

62 Tmp 68 5.060 10:02:03 +1010:01:59 4s 1 º4 º

63 Tmp 69 5.770 10:03:07 +8010:02:56 11s 1 º1 º

64 Tmp 69 6.350 10:04:06 +22010:03:41 25s 1 º1 º

255Total PPNum 57 25PG22PCZ0PenEtapa A

65 Tmp 74 2.300 10:33:07 +3010:33:01 6s 1 º1 º

66 Tmp 75 0.170 10:35:00 +3010:34:54 6s 1 º1 º

67 Tmp 75 2.580 10:37:29 +3010:37:23 6s 1 º3 º

68 Tmp 76 5.370 10:40:29 0010:40:26 3s 1 º4 º

69 Tmp 78 3.250 10:49:59 0010:49:58 1s 1 º4 º

70 Tmp 80 4.770 10:52:52 +6010:52:43 9s 1 º3 º

71 Tmp 82 6.000 10:54:52 +3010:54:46 6s 1 º5 º

72 Tmp 84 1.420 10:57:10 +4010:57:03 7s 1 º1 º

73 Tmp 85 3.050 10:59:28 +11010:59:14 14s 1 º1 º

74 Tmp 86 3.420 11:00:07 +17010:59:47 20s 1 º1 º

75 Tmp 89 1.070 11:06:23 +1011:06:19 4s 1 º3 º

76 Tmp 91 4.780 11:12:59 0011:12:57 2s 1 º2 º

77 Tmp 92 6.470 11:15:17 +1011:15:13 4s 1 º3 º

78 Tmp 93 9.620 11:19:29 0011:19:27 2s 1 º4 º

79 Tmp 95 0.360 11:21:30 +2011:21:25 5s 1 º4 º

80 Tmp 95 1.120 11:22:36 0011:22:34 2s 1 º3 º

81 Tmp 97 2.160 11:24:21 +7011:24:11 10s 1 º1 º

82 Tmp 97 2.600 11:25:28 +8011:25:17 11s 1 º1 º

83 Tmp 97 3.440 11:27:27 +1011:27:23 4s 1 º1 º

84 Tmp 98 4.400 11:29:14 +2011:29:09 5s 1 º2 º

85 Tmp 98 6.020 11:31:39 +1011:31:35 4s 1 º2 º

86 Tmp 99 7.170 11:33:22 0011:33:21 1s 1 º2 º

87 Tmp 100 7.750 11:34:34 +8011:34:23 11s 1 º2 º

88 Tmp 102 10.000 11:42:11 0011:42:11 0s 1 º3 º

89 Tmp 102 10.640 11:44:10 +1011:44:06 4s 1 º2 º

92 Tmp 110 7.120 12:15:39 +1012:15:35 4s 1 º1 º

93 Tmp 112 0.720 12:19:06 +1012:19:02 4s 1 º3 º

94 Tmp 113 1.150 12:19:50 0012:19:50 0s 1 º4 º

95 Tmp 114 1.800 12:20:57 0012:20:56 1s 1 º4 º

96 Tmp 115 2.560 12:22:38 +5012:22:30 8s 1 º1 º

97 Tmp 116 3.930 12:25:16 +4012:25:09 7s 1 º1 º

98 Tmp 116 4.320 12:26:17 +21012:25:53 24s 1 º1 º

99 Tmp 121 5.760 12:29:39 0012:29:36 3s 1 º1 º

100 Tmp 122 6.310 12:30:44 +4012:30:37 7s 1 º3 º

101 Tmp 123 7.100 12:31:44 0012:31:45 1s 1 º4 º

102 Tmp 124 7.690 12:33:36 +45012:32:48 48s 1 º4 º
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Performance Individual

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

103 Tmp 127 0.050 12:35:23 +18012:35:02 21s 1 º2 º

104 Tmp 130 2.830 12:41:06 0012:41:03 3s 1 º4 º

105 Tmp 131 4.960 12:44:13 +3012:44:07 6s 1 º4 º

106 Tmp 134 1.580 12:53:19 0012:53:16 3s 1 º2 º

107 Tmp 135 4.390 12:56:33 +2012:56:28 5s 1 º4 º

108 Tmp 136 5.240 12:57:39 +3012:57:33 6s 1 º1 º

109 Tmp 136 6.650 12:59:36 0012:59:34 2s 1 º4 º

110 Tmp 137 1.540 13:02:01 +1013:01:57 4s 1 º2 º

111 Tmp 137 2.440 13:03:18 +4013:03:11 7s 1 º3 º

112 Tmp 138 3.370 13:05:29 +42013:04:44 45s 1 º1 º

113 Tmp 139 4.170 13:06:25 +13013:06:09 16s 1 º1 º

114 Tmp 140 6.310 13:09:14 +1013:09:10 4s 1 º1 º

115 Tmp 141 2.570 13:13:02 +2013:12:57 5s 1 º3 º

116 Tmp 142 5.870 13:16:53 0013:16:51 2s 1 º3 º

117 Tmp 143 8.150 13:19:48 +3013:19:42 6s 1 º1 º

118 Tmp 143 8.550 13:20:30 +3013:20:24 6s 1 º1 º

119 Tmp 144 1.250 13:22:47 +18013:22:26 21s 1 º2 º

120 Tmp 144 5.210 13:26:56 +3013:26:50 6s 1 º2 º

121 Tmp 146 11.200 13:33:58 0013:33:57 1s 1 º3 º

122 Tmp 147 1.080 13:38:41 +12013:38:26 15s 1 º3 º

291Total PPNum 57 25PG16PCZ0PenEtapa B

1nº 25A 50Tot PG 1º1ºPG 25 1ºPGB Col.
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Performance Individual

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

60 / Robert Roger Schmitt

Over 50 / 3 / 07:28:00

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada

Juiz de Fora

60

4º
PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 2 1.300 07:31:10 0007:31:09 1s 2 º2 º

2 Tmp 4 3.560 07:33:52 0007:33:51 1s 2 º3 º

3 Tmp 6 7.450 07:38:04 0007:38:03 1s 2 º3 º

4 Tmp 6 11.030 07:41:54 0007:41:53 1s 2 º3 º

5 Tmp 7 0.970 07:44:22 0007:44:24 2s 3 º2 º

6 Tmp 10 1.840 07:47:58 +19007:47:36 22s 2 º2 º

7 Tmp 11 2.200 07:48:39 +28007:48:08 31s 2 º2 º

8 Tmp 12 2.700 07:49:44 +53007:48:48 56s 2 º2 º

9 Tmp 16 4.060 07:51:23 +32007:50:48 35s 2 º2 º

10 Tmp 17 4.860 07:52:26 +29007:51:54 32s 2 º2 º

11 Tmp 18 5.520 07:53:28 +29007:52:56 32s 2 º2 º

12 Tmp 18 5.900 --:--:-- +1800007:53:36 4 º5 º

13 Tmp 19 6.400 07:54:21 0007:54:22 1s 4 º1 º

14 Tmp 19 7.300 07:58:48 +186007:55:39 3m09s 4 º2 º

15 Tmp 21 2.920 08:01:40 +134007:59:23 2m17s 4 º2 º

16 Tmp 22 3.940 08:02:55 +120008:00:52 2m03s 4 º2 º

17 Tmp 23 5.720 08:05:37 +140008:03:14 2m23s 4 º2 º

18 Tmp 25 3.510 08:11:13 0008:11:13 0s 3 º1 º

19 Tmp 26 5.100 08:13:23 +5008:13:15 8s 3 º2 º

20 Tmp 26 5.750 08:15:08 +54008:14:11 57s 3 º3 º

21 Tmp 28 6.790 08:16:50 +66008:15:41 1m09s 3 º4 º

22 Tmp 28 7.980 08:18:17 +34008:17:40 37s 3 º3 º

23 Tmp 28 8.920 08:19:30 +13008:19:14 16s 3 º3 º

24 Tmp 34 1.260 08:46:44 0008:46:45 1s 3 º3 º

25 Tmp 35 3.070 08:49:24 +4008:49:17 7s 3 º1 º

26 Tmp 36 4.580 08:51:12 0008:51:13 1s 3 º1 º

27 Tmp 37 5.160 --:--:-- +1800008:52:20 4 º6 º

28 Tmp 38 5.650 08:51:38 -273008:53:12 1m34s 4 º5 º

29 Tmp 40 8.000 08:57:31 +4008:57:24 7s 4 º3 º

30 Tmp 41 0.260 08:58:25 +3008:58:19 6s 4 º3 º

31 Tmp 41 1.250 08:59:48 +9008:59:36 12s 4 º3 º

32 Tmp 42 1.870 09:00:50 +18009:00:29 21s 4 º2 º

33 Tmp 42 2.280 09:01:37 +28009:01:06 31s 4 º2 º

34 Tmp 43 4.000 09:04:37 +63009:03:31 1m06s 4 º4 º

35 Tmp 44 5.290 09:06:06 +55009:05:08 58s 4 º3 º

36 Tmp 46 7.750 09:08:49 +39009:08:07 42s 4 º3 º

37 Tmp 46 8.500 09:09:51 +33009:09:15 36s 4 º2 º

38 Tmp 48 0.320 09:13:24 +15009:13:06 18s 4 º3 º

39 Tmp 50 1.670 09:14:58 +6009:14:49 9s 4 º2 º

40 Tmp 51 2.500 09:16:12 +8009:16:01 11s 4 º2 º

41 Tmp 52 3.510 09:17:37 +5009:17:29 8s 4 º2 º

42 Tmp 53 3.890 09:18:13 +9009:18:01 12s 4 º2 º

43 Tmp 54 4.650 09:19:38 +20009:19:15 23s 4 º2 º

44 Tmp 55 5.100 09:20:37 +31009:20:03 34s 4 º2 º

45 Tmp 57 0.410 09:24:27 0009:24:29 2s 4 º2 º

46 Tmp 58 1.660 09:26:49 +23009:26:23 26s 4 º3 º

47 Tmp 58 4.140 09:29:48 0009:29:46 2s 4 º2 º

48 Tmp 59 4.820 09:31:02 +6009:30:53 9s 4 º3 º

49 Tmp 59 5.240 09:31:47 +3009:31:41 6s 4 º1 º

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

50 Tmp 59 5.980 09:33:04 0009:33:04 0s 4 º2 º

51 Tmp 59 6.740 09:34:34 +2009:34:29 5s 4 º2 º

52 Tmp 62 3.410 09:42:30 0009:42:28 2s 4 º1 º

53 Tmp 63 4.000 09:43:28 +3009:43:22 6s 4 º3 º

54 Tmp 63 6.080 09:46:10 +3009:46:04 6s 4 º4 º

55 Tmp 64 1.780 09:49:19 0009:49:21 2s 4 º2 º

56 Tmp 64 3.900 09:51:58 +1009:51:54 4s 4 º2 º

57 Tmp 66 4.900 09:53:31 +13009:53:15 16s 4 º2 º

58 Tmp 68 0.300 09:56:31 0009:56:29 2s 4 º2 º

59 Tmp 68 1.410 09:58:05 +2009:58:00 5s 4 º1 º

60 Tmp 68 2.660 09:59:52 +7009:59:42 10s 4 º2 º

61 Tmp 68 3.290 10:00:35 0010:00:34 1s 4 º1 º

62 Tmp 68 5.060 10:03:03 +1010:02:59 4s 4 º3 º

63 Tmp 69 5.770 10:04:22 +23010:03:56 26s 4 º4 º

64 Tmp 69 6.350 10:05:35 +51010:04:41 54s 4 º3 º

5303Total PPNum 60 18PG16PCZ0PenEtapa A

65 Tmp 74 2.300 10:34:12 +8010:34:01 11s 3 º3 º

66 Tmp 75 0.170 10:36:02 +5010:35:54 8s 2 º2 º

67 Tmp 75 2.580 10:38:26 0010:38:23 3s 2 º2 º

68 Tmp 76 5.370 10:41:27 0010:41:26 1s 2 º2 º

69 Tmp 78 3.250 10:50:59 0010:50:58 1s 2 º2 º

70 Tmp 80 4.770 10:53:52 +6010:53:43 9s 2 º2 º

71 Tmp 82 6.000 10:55:50 +1010:55:46 4s 2 º2 º

72 Tmp 84 1.420 10:58:15 +9010:58:03 12s 2 º4 º

73 Tmp 85 3.050 11:00:46 +29011:00:14 32s 2 º2 º

74 Tmp 86 3.420 11:01:39 +49011:00:47 52s 2 º2 º

75 Tmp 89 1.070 11:07:18 0011:07:19 1s 2 º2 º

76 Tmp 91 4.780 11:14:02 +2011:13:57 5s 2 º4 º

77 Tmp 92 6.470 11:16:16 0011:16:13 3s 2 º2 º

78 Tmp 93 9.620 11:20:28 0011:20:27 1s 2 º2 º

79 Tmp 95 0.360 11:22:27 0011:22:25 2s 2 º2 º

80 Tmp 95 1.120 11:23:37 0011:23:34 3s 2 º1 º

81 Tmp 97 2.160 11:25:33 +19011:25:11 22s 2 º3 º

82 Tmp 97 2.600 11:26:46 +26011:26:17 29s 2 º2 º

83 Tmp 97 3.440 11:28:56 +30011:28:23 33s 2 º3 º

84 Tmp 98 4.400 11:30:15 +3011:30:09 6s 2 º3 º

85 Tmp 98 6.020 11:32:30 -6011:32:35 5s 2 º3 º

86 Tmp 99 7.170 11:34:16 -6011:34:21 5s 2 º4 º

87 Tmp 100 7.750 11:35:31 +5011:35:23 8s 2 º1 º

88 Tmp 102 10.000 11:43:11 0011:43:11 0s 2 º1 º

89 Tmp 102 10.640 11:45:10 +1011:45:06 4s 2 º1 º

92 Tmp 110 7.120 12:16:45 +7012:16:35 10s 2 º2 º

93 Tmp 112 0.720 12:20:06 +1012:20:02 4s 2 º2 º

94 Tmp 113 1.150 12:20:49 0012:20:50 1s 2 º2 º

95 Tmp 114 1.800 12:21:54 0012:21:56 2s 2 º2 º

96 Tmp 115 2.560 12:24:12 +39012:23:30 42s 2 º4 º

97 Tmp 116 3.930 12:26:46 +34012:26:09 37s 2 º3 º

98 Tmp 116 4.320 12:27:50 +54012:26:53 57s 2 º3 º

99 Tmp 121 5.760 12:30:40 +1012:30:36 4s 2 º3 º

100 Tmp 122 6.310 12:31:43 +3012:31:37 6s 2 º2 º

101 Tmp 123 7.100 12:32:47 0012:32:45 2s 2 º2 º

102 Tmp 124 7.690 12:34:22 +31012:33:48 34s 2 º2 º
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Performance Individual

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

103 Tmp 127 0.050 12:36:28 +23012:36:02 26s 2 º3 º

104 Tmp 130 2.830 12:42:05 0012:42:03 2s 2 º2 º

105 Tmp 131 4.960 12:45:12 +2012:45:07 5s 2 º3 º

106 Tmp 134 1.580 12:54:22 +3012:54:16 6s 2 º4 º

107 Tmp 135 4.390 12:57:29 0012:57:28 1s 2 º2 º

108 Tmp 136 5.240 12:58:41 +5012:58:33 8s 2 º2 º

109 Tmp 136 6.650 13:00:32 0013:00:34 2s 2 º2 º

110 Tmp 137 1.540 13:03:02 +2013:02:57 5s 2 º3 º

111 Tmp 137 2.440 13:04:17 +3013:04:11 6s 2 º2 º

112 Tmp 138 3.370 13:06:53 +66013:05:44 1m09s 2 º4 º

113 Tmp 139 4.170 13:08:00 +48013:07:09 51s 2 º4 º

114 Tmp 140 6.310 13:10:25 +12013:10:10 15s 2 º4 º

115 Tmp 141 2.570 13:13:58 0013:13:57 1s 2 º2 º

116 Tmp 142 5.870 13:17:50 0013:17:51 1s 2 º2 º

117 Tmp 143 8.150 13:21:24 +39013:20:42 42s 2 º4 º

118 Tmp 143 8.550 13:23:20 +113013:21:24 1m56s 2 º4 º

119 Tmp 144 1.250 13:25:16 +107013:23:26 1m50s 3 º4 º

120 Tmp 144 5.210 13:29:07 +74013:27:50 1m17s 3 º4 º

121 Tmp 146 11.200 13:34:46 -24013:34:57 11s 3 º4 º

122 Tmp 147 1.080 13:39:34 +5013:39:26 8s 3 º1 º

901Total PPNum 60 20PG17PCZ0PenEtapa B

3nº 18A 38Tot PG 4º4ºPG 20 3ºPGB Col.
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Performance Individual

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

66 / Andre Luis de Siqueira

Over 50 / 6 / 07:29:30

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada

Palmas

66

3º
PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 2 1.300 07:32:39 0007:32:39 0s 1 º1 º

2 Tmp 4 3.560 07:35:23 0007:35:21 2s 1 º1 º

3 Tmp 6 7.450 07:39:36 0007:39:33 3s 1 º1 º

4 Tmp 6 11.030 07:43:24 0007:43:23 1s 1 º1 º

5 Tmp 7 0.970 07:45:52 0007:45:54 2s 2 º1 º

6 Tmp 10 1.840 07:49:29 +20007:49:06 23s 3 º3 º

7 Tmp 11 2.200 07:50:15 +34007:49:38 37s 3 º3 º

8 Tmp 12 2.700 07:51:25 +64007:50:18 1m07s 3 º3 º

9 Tmp 16 4.060 07:53:13 +52007:52:18 55s 3 º3 º

10 Tmp 17 4.860 07:54:20 +53007:53:24 56s 3 º3 º

11 Tmp 18 5.520 07:55:51 +82007:54:26 1m25s 3 º4 º

12 Tmp 18 5.900 07:58:27 +198007:55:06 3m21s 2 º2 º

13 Tmp 19 6.400 07:57:23 +88007:55:52 1m31s 2 º4 º

14 Tmp 19 7.300 08:00:29 +197007:57:09 3m20s 2 º3 º

15 Tmp 21 2.920 08:03:17 +141008:00:53 2m24s 2 º3 º

16 Tmp 22 3.940 08:04:35 +130008:02:22 2m13s 2 º3 º

17 Tmp 23 5.720 08:07:27 +160008:04:44 2m43s 2 º3 º

18 Tmp 25 3.510 08:13:46 +60008:12:43 1m03s 2 º4 º

19 Tmp 26 5.100 08:15:55 +67008:14:45 1m10s 2 º4 º

20 Tmp 26 5.750 08:16:59 +75008:15:41 1m18s 2 º4 º

21 Tmp 28 6.790 08:18:15 +61008:17:11 1m04s 2 º3 º

22 Tmp 28 7.980 08:19:56 +43008:19:10 46s 2 º4 º

23 Tmp 28 8.920 08:21:20 +33008:20:44 36s 2 º4 º

24 Tmp 34 1.260 08:48:18 0008:48:15 3s 2 º1 º

25 Tmp 35 3.070 08:50:57 +7008:50:47 10s 2 º2 º

26 Tmp 36 4.580 08:52:55 +9008:52:43 12s 2 º4 º

27 Tmp 37 5.160 08:54:32 +39008:53:50 42s 2 º3 º

28 Tmp 38 5.650 08:55:28 +43008:54:42 46s 2 º3 º

29 Tmp 40 8.000 08:58:58 +1008:58:54 4s 2 º1 º

30 Tmp 41 0.260 08:59:50 0008:59:49 1s 2 º1 º

31 Tmp 41 1.250 09:01:19 +10009:01:06 13s 2 º4 º

32 Tmp 42 1.870 09:02:27 +25009:01:59 28s 2 º3 º

33 Tmp 42 2.280 09:03:15 +36009:02:36 39s 2 º3 º

34 Tmp 43 4.000 09:06:00 +56009:05:01 59s 2 º2 º

35 Tmp 44 5.290 09:07:29 +48009:06:38 51s 2 º2 º

36 Tmp 46 7.750 09:10:19 +39009:09:37 42s 2 º2 º

37 Tmp 46 8.500 09:11:25 +37009:10:45 40s 2 º3 º

38 Tmp 48 0.320 09:13:34 -177009:14:36 1m02s 2 º4 º

39 Tmp 50 1.670 09:15:07 -207009:16:19 1m12s 2 º4 º

40 Tmp 51 2.500 09:16:17 -213009:17:31 1m14s 2 º4 º

41 Tmp 52 3.510 09:17:41 -225009:18:59 1m18s 2 º4 º

42 Tmp 53 3.890 09:18:12 -228009:19:31 1m19s 2 º4 º

43 Tmp 54 4.650 09:19:41 -183009:20:45 1m04s 2 º4 º

44 Tmp 55 5.100 09:20:39 -153009:21:33 54s 2 º4 º

45 Tmp 57 0.410 09:26:02 0009:25:59 3s 2 º1 º

46 Tmp 58 1.660 09:28:10 +14009:27:53 17s 2 º2 º

47 Tmp 58 4.140 09:31:19 0009:31:16 3s 2 º1 º

48 Tmp 59 4.820 09:32:31 +5009:32:23 8s 2 º2 º

49 Tmp 59 5.240 09:33:21 +7009:33:11 10s 2 º3 º

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

50 Tmp 59 5.980 09:34:36 0009:34:34 2s 2 º1 º

51 Tmp 59 6.740 09:36:07 +5009:35:59 8s 2 º3 º

52 Tmp 62 3.410 09:44:02 +1009:43:58 4s 2 º4 º

53 Tmp 63 4.000 09:44:59 +4009:44:52 7s 2 º4 º

54 Tmp 63 6.080 09:47:37 0009:47:34 3s 2 º1 º

55 Tmp 64 1.780 09:50:54 0009:50:51 3s 2 º1 º

56 Tmp 64 3.900 09:53:27 0009:53:24 3s 2 º1 º

57 Tmp 66 4.900 09:55:07 +19009:54:45 22s 2 º3 º

58 Tmp 68 0.300 09:58:01 0009:57:59 2s 2 º1 º

59 Tmp 68 1.410 09:59:40 +7009:59:30 10s 2 º3 º

60 Tmp 68 2.660 10:01:34 +19010:01:12 22s 2 º3 º

61 Tmp 68 3.290 10:02:18 +11010:02:04 14s 2 º3 º

62 Tmp 68 5.060 10:04:33 +1010:04:29 4s 2 º2 º

63 Tmp 69 5.770 10:05:40 +11010:05:26 14s 2 º2 º

64 Tmp 69 6.350 10:06:49 +35010:06:11 38s 2 º2 º

3433Total PPNum 66 22PG14PCZ0PenEtapa A

65 Tmp 74 2.300 10:35:39 +5010:35:31 8s 2 º2 º

66 Tmp 75 0.170 10:37:35 +8010:37:24 11s 3 º3 º

67 Tmp 75 2.580 10:39:56 0010:39:53 3s 3 º1 º

68 Tmp 76 5.370 10:42:56 0010:42:56 0s 3 º1 º

69 Tmp 78 3.250 10:52:30 0010:52:28 2s 3 º1 º

70 Tmp 80 4.770 10:55:29 +13010:55:13 16s 3 º5 º

71 Tmp 82 6.000 10:57:20 +1010:57:16 4s 3 º1 º

72 Tmp 84 1.420 10:59:42 +6010:59:33 9s 3 º2 º

73 Tmp 85 3.050 11:02:31 +44011:01:44 47s 3 º4 º

74 Tmp 86 3.420 11:03:17 +57011:02:17 1m00s 3 º4 º

75 Tmp 89 1.070 11:08:50 0011:08:49 1s 3 º1 º

76 Tmp 91 4.780 11:15:28 0011:15:27 1s 3 º1 º

77 Tmp 92 6.470 11:17:45 0011:17:43 2s 3 º1 º

78 Tmp 93 9.620 11:22:00 0011:21:57 3s 3 º1 º

79 Tmp 95 0.360 11:23:58 0011:23:55 3s 3 º1 º

80 Tmp 95 1.120 11:25:11 +4011:25:04 7s 3 º4 º

81 Tmp 97 2.160 11:27:03 +19011:26:41 22s 3 º2 º

82 Tmp 97 2.600 11:28:24 +34011:27:47 37s 3 º3 º

83 Tmp 97 3.440 11:30:25 +29011:29:53 32s 3 º2 º

84 Tmp 98 4.400 11:31:43 +1011:31:39 4s 3 º1 º

85 Tmp 98 6.020 11:34:05 0011:34:05 0s 3 º1 º

86 Tmp 99 7.170 11:35:53 0011:35:51 2s 3 º1 º

87 Tmp 100 7.750 11:37:05 +9011:36:53 12s 3 º3 º

88 Tmp 102 10.000 11:43:20 -234011:44:41 1m21s 4 º4 º

89 Tmp 102 10.640 11:45:13 -240011:46:36 1m23s 4 º4 º

92 Tmp 110 7.120 12:18:16 +8012:18:05 11s 4 º3 º

93 Tmp 112 0.720 12:21:36 +1012:21:32 4s 4 º1 º

94 Tmp 113 1.150 12:22:23 0012:22:20 3s 4 º1 º

95 Tmp 114 1.800 12:23:29 0012:23:26 3s 4 º1 º

96 Tmp 115 2.560 12:25:27 +24012:25:00 27s 4 º2 º

97 Tmp 116 3.930 12:27:56 +14012:27:39 17s 4 º2 º

98 Tmp 116 4.320 12:29:05 +39012:28:23 42s 4 º2 º

99 Tmp 121 5.760 12:32:10 +1012:32:06 4s 4 º2 º

100 Tmp 122 6.310 12:33:11 +1012:33:07 4s 4 º1 º

101 Tmp 123 7.100 12:34:18 0012:34:15 3s 4 º1 º

102 Tmp 124 7.690 12:35:53 +32012:35:18 35s 4 º3 º
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Performance Individual

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

103 Tmp 127 0.050 12:38:09 +34012:37:32 37s 4 º4 º

104 Tmp 130 2.830 12:43:36 0012:43:33 3s 4 º1 º

105 Tmp 131 4.960 12:46:40 0012:46:37 3s 4 º1 º

106 Tmp 134 1.580 12:55:50 +1012:55:46 4s 4 º3 º

107 Tmp 135 4.390 12:58:59 0012:58:58 1s 4 º1 º

108 Tmp 136 5.240 13:00:13 +7013:00:03 10s 4 º4 º

109 Tmp 136 6.650 13:02:07 0013:02:04 3s 4 º1 º

110 Tmp 137 1.540 13:04:30 0013:04:27 3s 4 º1 º

111 Tmp 137 2.440 13:05:47 +3013:05:41 6s 4 º1 º

112 Tmp 138 3.370 13:08:01 +44013:07:14 47s 4 º2 º

113 Tmp 139 4.170 13:09:01 +19013:08:39 22s 4 º2 º

114 Tmp 140 6.310 13:11:45 +2013:11:40 5s 4 º2 º

115 Tmp 141 2.570 13:15:28 0013:15:27 1s 4 º1 º

116 Tmp 142 5.870 13:19:22 0013:19:21 1s 4 º1 º

117 Tmp 143 8.150 13:22:23 +8013:22:12 11s 4 º2 º

118 Tmp 143 8.550 13:23:17 +20013:22:54 23s 4 º2 º

119 Tmp 144 1.250 13:25:14 +15013:24:56 18s 4 º1 º

120 Tmp 144 5.210 13:29:21 0013:29:20 1s 4 º1 º

121 Tmp 146 11.200 13:36:28 0013:36:27 1s 4 º1 º

122 Tmp 147 1.080 13:41:11 +12013:40:56 15s 4 º2 º

989Total PPNum 66 18PG22PCZ0PenEtapa B

6nº 22A 40Tot PG 3º2ºPG 18 4ºPGB Col.
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Performance Individual

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

95 / Alexandre de Vasconcelos

Over 50 / 5 / 07:29:00

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada

Salvador

95

5º
PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 2 1.300 07:32:05 -3007:32:09 4s 5 º5 º

2 Tmp 4 3.560 07:34:53 0007:34:51 2s 4 º2 º

3 Tmp 6 7.450 07:39:00 0007:39:03 3s 4 º2 º

4 Tmp 6 11.030 07:42:51 0007:42:53 2s 4 º2 º

5 Tmp 7 0.970 07:45:19 -6007:45:24 5s 5 º5 º

6 Tmp 10 1.840 07:49:35 +56007:48:36 59s 5 º5 º

7 Tmp 11 2.200 07:51:17 +126007:49:08 2m09s 5 º5 º

8 Tmp 12 2.700 07:52:55 +184007:49:48 3m07s 5 º5 º

9 Tmp 16 4.060 07:54:58 +187007:51:48 3m10s 5 º5 º

10 Tmp 17 4.860 07:56:17 +200007:52:54 3m23s 5 º5 º

11 Tmp 18 5.520 07:57:43 +224007:53:56 3m47s 5 º5 º

12 Tmp 18 5.900 07:58:37 +238007:54:36 4m01s 3 º3 º

13 Tmp 19 6.400 07:59:33 +248007:55:22 4m11s 3 º5 º

14 Tmp 19 7.300 08:00:58 +256007:56:39 4m19s 3 º5 º

15 Tmp 21 2.920 08:04:28 +242008:00:23 4m05s 3 º5 º

16 Tmp 22 3.940 08:06:02 +247008:01:52 4m10s 3 º5 º

17 Tmp 23 5.720 08:09:17 +300008:04:14 5m03s 3 º5 º

18 Tmp 25 3.510 08:17:37 +321008:12:13 5m24s 4 º5 º

19 Tmp 26 5.100 08:19:46 +328008:14:15 5m31s 5 º5 º

20 Tmp 26 5.750 08:22:58 +464008:15:11 7m47s 5 º5 º

21 Tmp 28 6.790 08:25:19 +515008:16:41 8m38s 5 º5 º

22 Tmp 28 7.980 08:27:15 +512008:18:40 8m35s 5 º5 º

23 Tmp 28 8.920 08:28:49 +512008:20:14 8m35s 5 º5 º

24 Tmp 34 1.260 08:47:45 0008:47:45 0s 5 º2 º

25 Tmp 35 3.070 08:50:31 +11008:50:17 14s 5 º5 º

26 Tmp 36 4.580 08:52:50 +34008:52:13 37s 5 º5 º

27 Tmp 37 5.160 --:--:-- +1800008:53:20 5 º4 º

28 Tmp 38 5.650 08:53:53 -48008:54:12 19s 5 º4 º

29 Tmp 40 8.000 08:59:25 +58008:58:24 1m01s 5 º5 º

30 Tmp 41 0.260 09:00:21 +59008:59:19 1m02s 5 º5 º

31 Tmp 41 1.250 09:01:44 +65009:00:36 1m08s 5 º5 º

32 Tmp 42 1.870 09:03:06 +94009:01:29 1m37s 5 º5 º

33 Tmp 42 2.280 09:04:04 +115009:02:06 1m58s 5 º5 º

34 Tmp 43 4.000 09:09:33 +299009:04:31 5m02s 5 º5 º

35 Tmp 44 5.290 09:11:23 +312009:06:08 5m15s 5 º5 º

36 Tmp 46 7.750 09:14:43 +333009:09:07 5m36s 5 º5 º

37 Tmp 46 8.500 09:15:59 +341009:10:15 5m44s 5 º5 º

38 Tmp 48 0.320 09:20:19 +370009:14:06 6m13s 5 º5 º

39 Tmp 50 1.670 09:22:15 +383009:15:49 6m26s 5 º5 º

40 Tmp 51 2.500 09:23:40 +396009:17:01 6m39s 5 º5 º

41 Tmp 52 3.510 09:25:24 +412009:18:29 6m55s 5 º5 º

42 Tmp 53 3.890 09:26:25 +441009:19:01 7m24s 5 º5 º

43 Tmp 54 4.650 09:28:11 +473009:20:15 7m56s 5 º5 º

44 Tmp 55 5.100 09:29:15 +489009:21:03 8m12s 5 º5 º

45 Tmp 57 0.410 09:31:48 +376009:25:29 6m19s 5 º5 º

46 Tmp 58 1.660 09:34:07 +401009:27:23 6m44s 5 º5 º

47 Tmp 58 4.140 09:36:56 +367009:30:46 6m10s 5 º5 º

48 Tmp 59 4.820 09:38:23 +387009:31:53 6m30s 5 º5 º

49 Tmp 59 5.240 09:39:18 +394009:32:41 6m37s 5 º5 º

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

50 Tmp 59 5.980 09:40:46 +399009:34:04 6m42s 5 º5 º

51 Tmp 59 6.740 09:42:20 +408009:35:29 6m51s 5 º5 º

52 Tmp 62 3.410 09:46:52 +201009:43:28 3m24s 5 º5 º

53 Tmp 63 4.000 09:48:13 +228009:44:22 3m51s 5 º5 º

54 Tmp 63 6.080 09:50:55 +228009:47:04 3m51s 5 º5 º

55 Tmp 64 1.780 09:54:16 +232009:50:21 3m55s 5 º5 º

56 Tmp 64 3.900 09:56:39 +222009:52:54 3m45s 5 º5 º

57 Tmp 66 4.900 09:58:55 +277009:54:15 4m40s 5 º5 º

58 Tmp 68 0.300 10:02:27 +295009:57:29 4m58s 5 º5 º

59 Tmp 68 1.410 10:04:18 +315009:59:00 5m18s 5 º5 º

60 Tmp 68 2.660 10:06:37 +352010:00:42 5m55s 5 º5 º

61 Tmp 68 3.290 10:07:33 +356010:01:34 5m59s 5 º5 º

62 Tmp 68 5.060 10:10:14 +372010:03:59 6m15s 5 º5 º

63 Tmp 69 5.770 10:11:34 +395010:04:56 6m38s 5 º5 º

64 Tmp 69 6.350 10:13:46 +482010:05:41 8m05s 5 º5 º

18389Total PPNum 95 16PG4PCZ0PenEtapa A

65 Tmp 74 2.300 10:36:04 +60010:35:01 1m03s 5 º5 º

66 Tmp 75 0.170 10:38:33 +96010:36:54 1m39s 5 º5 º

67 Tmp 75 2.580 10:41:28 +122010:39:23 2m05s 5 º5 º

68 Tmp 76 5.370 10:44:33 +124010:42:26 2m07s 5 º5 º

69 Tmp 78 3.250 10:51:48 -21010:51:58 10s 5 º5 º

70 Tmp 80 4.770 10:54:53 +7010:54:43 10s 5 º4 º

71 Tmp 82 6.000 10:56:52 +3010:56:46 6s 5 º4 º

72 Tmp 84 1.420 10:59:17 +11010:59:03 14s 5 º5 º

73 Tmp 85 3.050 11:02:30 +73011:01:14 1m16s 5 º5 º

74 Tmp 86 3.420 11:03:25 +95011:01:47 1m38s 5 º5 º

75 Tmp 89 1.070 11:10:40 +138011:08:19 2m21s 5 º5 º

76 Tmp 91 4.780 11:18:34 +214011:14:57 3m37s 5 º5 º

77 Tmp 92 6.470 11:21:06 +230011:17:13 3m53s 5 º5 º

78 Tmp 93 9.620 11:25:40 +250011:21:27 4m13s 5 º5 º

79 Tmp 95 0.360 11:27:30 +242011:23:25 4m05s 5 º5 º

80 Tmp 95 1.120 11:28:40 +243011:24:34 4m06s 5 º5 º

81 Tmp 97 2.160 11:30:49 +275011:26:11 4m38s 5 º5 º

82 Tmp 97 2.600 11:32:42 +322011:27:17 5m25s 5 º5 º

83 Tmp 97 3.440 11:35:55 +389011:29:23 6m32s 5 º5 º

84 Tmp 98 4.400 11:37:35 +383011:31:09 6m26s 5 º5 º

85 Tmp 98 6.020 11:40:11 +393011:33:35 6m36s 5 º5 º

86 Tmp 99 7.170 11:42:39 +435011:35:21 7m18s 5 º5 º

87 Tmp 100 7.750 11:44:42 +496011:36:23 8m19s 5 º5 º

88 Tmp 102 10.000 11:55:10 +656011:44:11 10m59s 5 º5 º

89 Tmp 102 10.640 11:57:02 +653011:46:06 10m56s 5 º5 º

92 Tmp 110 7.120 12:25:26 +468012:17:35 7m51s 5 º5 º

93 Tmp 112 0.720 12:27:43 +398012:21:02 6m41s 5 º5 º

94 Tmp 113 1.150 12:28:34 +401012:21:50 6m44s 5 º5 º

95 Tmp 114 1.800 12:30:16 +437012:22:56 7m20s 5 º5 º

96 Tmp 115 2.560 12:33:06 +513012:24:30 8m36s 5 º5 º

97 Tmp 116 3.930 12:37:11 +599012:27:09 10m02s 5 º5 º

98 Tmp 116 4.320 12:39:03 +667012:27:53 11m10s 5 º5 º

99 Tmp 121 5.760 12:42:08 +629012:31:36 10m32s 5 º5 º

100 Tmp 122 6.310 12:43:23 +643012:32:37 10m46s 5 º5 º

101 Tmp 123 7.100 12:44:44 +656012:33:45 10m59s 5 º5 º

102 Tmp 124 7.690 12:48:51 +840012:34:48 14m03s 5 º5 º
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Performance Individual

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

103 Tmp 127 0.050 12:52:17 +900012:37:02 15m15s 5 º5 º

104 Tmp 130 2.830 12:56:36 +810012:43:03 13m33s 5 º5 º

105 Tmp 131 4.960 12:59:53 +823012:46:07 13m46s 5 º5 º

106 Tmp 134 1.580 13:06:00 +641012:55:16 10m44s 5 º5 º

107 Tmp 135 4.390 13:09:20 +649012:58:28 10m52s 5 º5 º

108 Tmp 136 5.240 13:10:44 +668012:59:33 11m11s 5 º5 º

109 Tmp 136 6.650 13:12:57 +680013:01:34 11m23s 5 º5 º

110 Tmp 137 1.540 13:16:05 +725013:03:57 12m08s 5 º5 º

111 Tmp 137 2.440 13:17:35 +741013:05:11 12m24s 5 º5 º

112 Tmp 138 3.370 13:21:04 +857013:06:44 14m20s 5 º5 º

113 Tmp 139 4.170 13:22:30 +858013:08:09 14m21s 5 º5 º

114 Tmp 140 6.310 13:26:00 +887013:11:10 14m50s 5 º5 º

115 Tmp 141 2.570 13:30:19 +900013:14:57 15m22s 5 º5 º

116 Tmp 142 5.870 13:34:35 +900013:18:51 15m44s 5 º5 º

117 Tmp 143 8.150 13:38:46 +900013:21:42 17m04s 5 º5 º

118 Tmp 143 8.550 13:42:02 +900013:22:24 19m38s 5 º5 º

119 Tmp 144 1.250 13:44:49 +900013:24:26 20m23s 5 º5 º

120 Tmp 144 5.210 13:50:06 +900013:28:50 21m16s 5 º5 º

121 Tmp 146 11.200 13:57:36 +900013:35:57 21m39s 5 º5 º

122 Tmp 147 1.080 14:02:46 +900013:40:26 22m20s 5 º5 º

28621Total PPNum 95 16PG0PCZ0PenEtapa B

5nº 16A 32Tot PG 5º5ºPG 16 5ºPGB Col.
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